
Deconectari programate Edinet - 14.04.2025-20.04.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT70ED17F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
12:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT28ED17F2
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA 0.4
KV

14-04-2025
08:00:00

14-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU:1;6;7;10;20;22;14
A;1/AGARAG;12;12-?;8 AUREL DAVID:1;3
DUENCO:1;5;6;8;11;12;14;16;4?????;10;2;3;4;7;9
ZAVODSCHAIA:4 INDEPENDENTEI:84
TURGHENEV:1;5;14;16;20;10;14;18;2;22;24;3;4;6
UZINELOR:2? ????? CEHOV:4;6;13;19;21;23;24;25;30

PT80ED11F2
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
12:00:00

S.BRATUSENI: PT213BRT4F1
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA 0.4
KV

15-04-2025
08:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT70ED17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT436ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT471ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT475ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT485ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT510ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT530ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT569ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT119ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT100ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT99ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT205ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT342ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

15-04-2025
09:00:00

15-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: GAGARIN EDINET:68;70 GAGARIN
EDINET:58;60;62;64;66 MARTISOR:11;18;9-?
P.ZADNIPRU:9;11;13;11/A GAGARIN EDINET:72
ZORILOR:16;9 IZVOARELOR STR-
LA:1;10;11;12;13;15;2;3;4;5;6;7;8
IZVOARELOR:34;56;66;74;76;78;3;36;38;40;42;44;46;48;50;54;5
8;60;

PT384ED8
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

17-04-2025
09:00:00

17-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;3;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;7;13;16;18;25;26;30;38;41/2;43;10;11;12;1
4;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6;

PT61ED2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-04-2025
09:00:00

17-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;3;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;7;13;16;18;25;26;30;38;41/2;43;10;11;12;1
4;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6;

PT361ED2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-04-2025
09:00:00

17-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;3;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;7;13;16;18;25;26;30;38;41/2;43;10;11;12;1
4;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6;

PT389ED2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-04-2025
09:00:00

17-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;3;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;7;13;16;18;25;26;30;38;41/2;43;10;11;12;1
4;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6;

PT403ED2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-04-2025
09:00:00

17-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;3;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;7;13;16;18;25;26;30;38;41/2;43;10;11;12;1
4;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6;

PT414ED2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-04-2025
09:00:00

17-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;3;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;7;13;16;18;25;26;30;38;41/2;43;10;11;12;1
4;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6;

PT557ED2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-04-2025
09:00:00

17-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: I.VODA:18;20;6
COGILNICIANU:1;2;6;11;15;17;18;19;20;13;14;16;2;3;4;5;8;9
LIVEZILOR:1;6;8;9;10;14;21;1/?;11;12;13;15;16;18;19;2;20;22;24
;4;5;7
M.CIBOTARU:1;3;4;5;7;13;16;18;25;26;30;38;41/2;43;10;11;12;1
4;19;2;20;22;24;27;28;31;37;47;49;6;

PT573ED2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


